
APRIL

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 1 2 3 4

JULY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

30 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

MAY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

28 29 30 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

AUGUST

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JUNE

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29

SEPTEMBER

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 1 2 3 4 5

Time in transit and arrival days may vary depending on weather and season. Consult your Customer Service Representative or please visit our website at www.shipaml.com for latest updates.

Continues to Western Alaska

Central Alaska Sailing Schedule
April 2024 – September 2024

CUSTOMER SERVICE HOTLINES

Anchorage: (907) 770-4053   |   Seattle: (800) 326-8346   |   www.shipaml.com

C4164

C4154 C4155

C4185

C4315

C4174

C4304

C4284

C4294

C4184

C4314

C4194 C4234

C4204 C4205

C4225

C4325

C4334

C4214

C4344

C4224

C4354

C4244 C4245

C4265

C4275

C4375C4374

C4254

C4394

C4384

C4264

C4404

C4274

C4364C4324

https://www.shipaml.com
https://www.shipaml.com


C
A

R
G

O
 D

R
O

P
-O

FF

Depart Destination Transit*

Tuesday

Anchorage 9 days

Cordova 9 days

Fairbanks 10 days

Valdez 10 days

Whittier 8 days

Friday
Anchorage 9 days

Fairbanks 10 days

* Transit days shown are an estimate and may vary depending on sailing departure date, weather, and season. 
Please allow additional time for freight availability.

Vessel Departure and Arrival Schedule

* LCL is accepted to Cordova only. Cargo cut-off for LCL shipments to Cordova is Monday at 5 PM.

Depart Destination Full-container (SLC) Breakbulk

Tuesday

Anchorage

Tuesday 5 PM Monday 5 PM

Cordova*

Fairbanks

Valdez

Whittier

Friday
Anchorage

Thursday 5 PM Wednesday 5 PM
Fairbanks

Cargo Cut-Off Times

We offer a wide variety of 
equipment for shipping.

www.lynden.com/aml/
resources/equipment

EQUIPMENT OPTIONS

Seattle Terminal
6110 W Marginal Way SW
Seattle, WA 98106

IMPORTANT NOTE

All shipments require a booking number and completed bill of lading when dropping freight to our 

location. To obtain a booking number, please submit our form or contact us.

SLC OR BREAKBULK

Flatbed loads and Shipper Loaded Equipment are first come, first served.

Oversized loads or loads requiring a crane will need an appointment. Please contact our breakbulk 

receiving group at bbreceiving@lynden.com or (206) 892-2633 to schedule.

WAREHOUSE

Flatbed loads (palletized) are first come, first served.

Trailers or containers with loads of 10 or more pallets will require an appointment. Please contact our 

warehouse receiving group at warehousereceiving@lynden.com or (206) 892-2686 to schedule.

  Alaska
Marine

 Lines

www.ship aml.com

Gross

Tare

Payload

lbs

lbs

lbs

aaaaaaipppppp

 

 

Central Alaska Sailing Schedule
Transit and Cargo Cut-Off Times

CUSTOMER SERVICE HOTLINES

Anchorage: (907) 770-4053   |   Seattle: (800) 326-8346   |   www.shipaml.com

https://www.lynden.com/aml/resources/equipment
https://www.lynden.com/aml/resources/equipment
https://www.lynden.com/aml/wp-content/uploads/sites/16/2021/11/aml-bill-of-lading.pdf
https://www.lynden.com/aml/resources/booking/
https://www.lynden.com/aml/about/contact-us/
mailto:bbreceiving@lynden.com
mailto:warehousereceiving@lynden.com
https://www.shipaml.com

	aml-sailing-schedule-central-alaska
	AML-CentralSchedule-Oct2023_Mar2024 v2

	AML-CentralSchedule-Apr2024toSep2024 v1



