Central Alaska Sailing Schedule

April 2024 – September 2024

APRIL							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
		C4154			C4155		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
		C4164					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
		C4174					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
		C4184			C4185		
28	29	30	1	2	3	4	
		C4194					

MAY							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
28	29	30	1	2	3	4	
5	6	7 C4204	8	9	10 C4205	11	
12	13	14 C4214	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21 C4224	22	23	24 C4225	25	
26	27	28	29 C4234	30	31	1	

JUNE							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
2	3	4 C4244	5	6	7 C4245	8	
9	10	11 C4254	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18 C4264	19	20	21 C4265	22	
23/30	24	25 C4274	26	27	28 C4275	29	

JULY							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
30	1	2	3	4	5	6	
		C4284					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
		C4294					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
		C4304					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
		C4314			C4315		
28	29	30	31	1	2	3	
		C4324					

AUGUST							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
28	29	30	31	1	2 C4325	3	
4	5	6 C4334	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13 C4344	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20 C4354	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27 C4364	28	29	30	31	

	SEPTEMBER							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
				C4374		C4375		
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
H			C4384					
	15	16	¹⁷ C4394	18	19	20	21	
	22	23	24 C4404	25	26	27	28	
	29	30	1	2	3	4	5	

Time in transit and arrival days may vary depending on weather and season. Consult your Customer Service Representative or please visit our website at www.shipaml.com for latest updates.

Continues to Western Alaska





Central Alaska Sailing Schedule

Transit and Cargo Cut-Off Times



Vessel Departure and Arrival Schedule

Depart	Destination	Transit*
	Anchorage	9 days
	Cordova	9 days
Tuesday	Fairbanks	10 days
	Valdez	10 days
	Whittier	8 days
Friday	Anchorage	9 days
Friday	Fairbanks	10 days

Depart	Destination	Full-container (SLC)	Breakbulk	
	Anchorage			
	Cordova*			
Tuesday	Fairbanks	Tuesday 5 PM	Monday 5 PM	
	Valdez			
	Whittier			
Friday	Anchorage	Thursday 5 DM	Wednesday 5 PM	
Friday	Fairbanks	Thursday 5 PM		

Cargo Cut-Off Times

* Transit days shown are an estimate and may vary depending on sailing departure date, weather, and season. Please allow additional time for freight availability.

* LCL is accepted to Cordova only. Cargo cut-off for LCL shipments to Cordova is Monday at 5 PM.

IMPORTANT NOTE

All shipments require a booking number and completed <u>bill of lading</u> when dropping freight to our location. To obtain a booking number, please submit <u>our form</u> or <u>contact us</u>.

SLC OR BREAKBULK

Seattle Terminal 6110 W Marginal Way SW Seattle, WA 98106

CARGO DROP-OFF

Flatbed loads and Shipper Loaded Equipment are first come, first served. Oversized loads or loads requiring a crane will need an appointment. Please contact our breakbulk receiving group at <u>bbreceiving@lynden.com</u> or (206) 892-2633 to schedule.

WAREHOUSE

Flatbed loads (palletized) are first come, first served. Trailers or containers with loads of 10 or more pallets will require an appointment. Please contact our warehouse receiving group at <u>warehousereceiving@lynden.com</u> or (206) 892-2686 to schedule.

EQUIPMENT OPTIONS





